
MES/AÑO

ene-25

feb-25

mar-25

abr-25

may-25

jun-25

jul-25

ago-25

sep-25

oct-25

dic-25

7,90 3,00 7,22

6,82 4,65 5,82

15,45 19,13 16,58

9,77 1,83 7,79

6,25 2,46 6,07

4,8 22,3 8,13

4,18 1,62 3,87

6,88 0,47 6,83

8,10 2,10 7,87

6,64 0,59 6,43

PERIODO MEDIO DE PAGO A PROVEEDORES MENSUAL

Consejo Insular de la Energía de Gran Canaria

Ratio de 

Operaciones 

Pagadas

Ratio de 

Operaciones 

Pendientes de 
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Periodo Medio de 

Pago Mensual


